
Youth Men's World Championships

Preliminary Group D

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  TUNISIA B  BRAZIL

Match Number

24
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 10/08/2015 20:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

9
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

1 / 4

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 PIECHOTA Marcin (POL) LESZCZYNSKI Bartosz (POL)

 OLSSON Peter (SWE)  BAUM Miroslaw (POL)

 NACHEVSKI Dragan (MKD)

10 23 24

5 / 6
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BRAHEM Mohamed Salah

GHACHEM Oussama

BEN DHIA Marwen

MEMMICH Mohamed Ghazi

GOURI Zoubaier

BEN ABDALLAH Anouar

SAADALLAH Wael

TOUMI Ghassen

HAMED Mohamed Jaouhar

BOUSSAMA Wassim

MZOUGHI Wael

AYARI Ahmed

BEN ARAAR Jihad

BEN CHIKH AHMED Ahmed

BOUTEFFAHA Yassine Ben A.

MASTOURI Mohamed Kerim

 

3

 

1

4

6

 

 

 

 

4

4

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

3

5

6

7

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

89

SILVEIRA Leonardo abrahao

AMORIM Andre Goncalves D. 

BAPTISTA Caue Ceccon

TORRIANI Guilherme M. L. 

GONDIM Gabriel Oliveira D.

PACHECO Pedro sousa

JUNG Gabriel Ceretta

SANTOS Marcos Vinicius V. 

LEMOS Patrick Andre T. 

MAILDO Mrcio Alan Da Silva

SILVA Matheus Francisco Da

COLODETI Marcos Vinicios

SOLENTA Henrique Jose P. 

FERREIRA Leonardo Dutra

UMBELINA JUNIOR Pedro P. A

ROSA Rangel Luan 
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BOUKADIDA Chaker

NOUET Sylvain (H.Coach)

HDIDER Kamel

BEN CHOUIKA Wajdi
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MAZIERO Ivan bruno

TRICHES Jose roberto

FERREIRA  JUNIOR Edmilson 

ROMANS Jordi ribera (H.Coach)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

F

DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

18:01 44:52 05:39

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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